IMTUF 2019
100 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Gun Time
1 Ryan Kaiser 95 - - Age 40-49 1 M 22:08:22.610
2  Ethan Richards 141 - Age 30-39 2 M 22:23:45.220
3 John Kronenberger 104 - Age 30-39 3 M 22:51:52.800
4 Mark Austin 8 1 Age 30-39 4 M 23:04:29.150
5 Nick CliffOrr 37 1 Age 20-29 5 M 23:42:22.000
6 Rachel Entrekin 58 - Age 20-29 1 F 24:04:05.790
7  Christi Richards 140 - Age 30-39 2 F 25:07:44.600
8 Jordan Kremer 103 2 Age 20-29 6 M 25:21:09.110
9  Justin Wendling 180 2 Age 30-39 7 M 25:23:08.400
10 Brian Ciuchta 36 3 Age 30-39 8 M 25:27:47.810
11 Mark Nygaard 122 1 1 Age 50-59 9 M 25:30:30.970
12 Zak Steigmeyer 160 1 Age40-49 10 M 25:35:10.590
13 Dan Berger 17 4  Age 30-39 11 M 25:40:13.330
14 Rick Kneedler 97 3 2 Age 50-59 12 M 25:48:31.460
15 Aaron Davis 3 4 2  Age 40-49 13 M 26:19:53.170
16 Sean Olson 124 3  Age 20-29 14 M 26:26:33.690
17 Elijah Flenner 60 5 3 Age40-49 15 M 26:27:53.600
18 Derek Smith 156 5 Age 30-39 16 M 26:32:21.990
19  Jeffrey Friess 61 6 4  Age 40-49 17 M 26:53:54.100
20 Michael Atkins 7 4  Age 20-29 18 M 26:57:35.040
21 Oriol Roda Bencells 144 7 5 Age 40-49 19 M 27:18:01.150
22 Paige Elliott 55 - Age 20-29 3 F 27:33:21.700
23  Philip Brundage 29 8 6 Age 40-49 20 M 27:39:58.060
24 Samantha Leblanc 107 1  Age 30-39 4 F 27:45:46.530
25 Sam Jacobson 90 6 Age 30-39 21 M 27:47:59.680
26 Kelly Lance 106 9 3 Age 50-59 22 M 27:52:22.980
27 Ben Tyler 174 5 Age 20-29 23 M 28:09:37.060
28 John Herrick 79 6 Age 20-29 24 M 28:14:09.250
29 Robert Elliott 56 7  Age 30-39 25 M 28:16:10.010
30 Jesus Garcia-Fernandez 62 10 7  Age 40-49 26 M 28:31:01.830
31 Alexander Doolan 49 8 Age 30-39 27 M 28:31:42.120
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OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Gun Time

32 Jereme Monteau 115 11 8 Age 40-49 28 M 28:45:39.850
33 Greg Rosenberg 149 9 Age 30-39 29 M 29:08:09.070
34 Leora Wallace 177 2 Age 30-39 5 F 29:13:45.860
35 Sam Grant 68 12 9 Age 40-49 30 M 29:14:11.530
36  Orlin Hopper 82 13 10 Age 40-49 31 M 29:14:12.370
37  Scott Reichardt 137 14 11 Age 40-49 32 M 29:18:45.890
38 Peter Knox 99 15 12 Age 40-49 33 M 29:24:26.880
39 Delilah Carden 33 3 Age 30-39 6 F 29:36:59.680
40 Mike Bielemeier 19 10 Age 30-39 34 M 29:41:07.400
41  Chris Lenington 108 11 Age 30-39 35 M 29:55:36.760
42 Jason Coleman 39 16 13 Age 40-49 36 M 30:17:09.650
43 Nick English 57 12 Age 30-39 37 M 30:18:43.730
44  Eric Purpus 133 17 14  Age 40-49 38 M 30:21:34.200
45 Wayne Rancourt 134 18 4  Age 50-59 39 M 30:22:24.690
46 John Gregg 69 13 Age 30-39 40 M 30:27:03.860
47 Lee Conner 41 1 1 Age 40-49 7 F 31:06:49.720
48 Wesley Savill 151 14  Age 30-39 41 M 31:06:50.290
49 Colton Gerhart 64 7  Age 20-29 42 M 31:10:48.710
50 Nathan Wallace 178 19 15 Age 40-49 43 M 31:21:18.460
51 Paul Lindauer 110 20 5 Age 50-59 44 M 31:40:57.550
52 Jeff Black 22 21 16 Age 40-49 45 M 31:40:58.050
53  Jeff Schutz 153 22 6 Age 50-59 46 M 31:49:17.700
54  Carly Acosta 1 4  Age 30-39 8 F 31:54:48.590
55 Jake Anderson 2 15 Age 30-39 47 M 31:55:53.870
56 Abraham Gnann 66 16 Age 30-39 48 M 32:00:04.310
57 Jake Roersma 145 17  Age 30-39 49 M 32:05:53.220
58 Cindy Stonesmith 163 2 1 Age 50-59 9 F 32:07:18.060
59  Nick Truax 172 18 Age 30-39 50 M 32:07:52.620
60 Gerrit Egnew 53 8 Age 20-29 51 M 32:07:54.620
61  Dustin Partridge 126 19 Age 30-39 52 M 32:08:44.660
62 Peter Brewer 28 23 7  Age 50-59 53 M 32:14:18.860
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63 Lesley Dellamonica 48 3 2 Age 50-59 10 F 32:15:22.300
64 Andrew Dallas 47 20 Age 30-39 54 M 32:17:54.380
65 Deron Carter 34 24 17  Age 40-49 55 M 32:19:11.440
66 Mark Porter 131 25 18 Age 40-49 56 M 32:20:08.150
67 Greg Jagielski 91 21 Age 30-39 57 M 32:26:04.320
68 Tony Huff 85 26 8 Age 50-59 58 M 32:30:10.050
69 Darrin Rice 139 27 19 Age 40-49 59 M 32:38:35.790
70 Stephen Anthony 4 22 Age 30-39 60 M 32:39:15.290
71 Rachel Wrightson 186 4 2  Age 40-49 11 F 32:41:39.190
72  Keri Sullivan 164 5 3 Age 40-49 12 F 32:42:31.380
73 Sean Robinson 143 23 Age 30-39 61 M 32:42:51.420
74  Lindsay Knezevich 98 5 Age 30-39 13 F 32:45:30.870
75 John Pennington 127 24 Age 30-39 62 M 32:53:23.870
76 Robert Nelson 120 28 20 Age 40-49 63 M 32:54:58.930
77 Montgomery Lewis 109 29 9 Age 50-59 64 M 32:55:11.300
78 Jay Well 179 30 21 Age 40-49 65 M 32:57:46.290
79 Jake Thornton 170 9 Age 20-29 66 M 33:03:30.560
80 Betsy Nye 121 6 3 Age 50-59 14 F 33:13:12.210
81 Paul Sweeney 166 31 10 Age 50-59 67 M 33:13:12.920
82 Walter Handloser 73 25 Age 30-39 68 M 33:15:04.630
83 Kevin Smith 157 32 1 Age 60-69 69 M 33:18:58.590
84 John Kaeding 94 33 22 Age 40-49 70 M 33:20:21.040
85 Garry Harrington 74 34 11 Age 50-59 71 M 33:36:16.190
86 Keenan Hassell 75 10 Age 20-29 72 M 33:36:33.750
87 Trey Barnes 12 26 Age 30-39 73 M 33:49:19.720
88 Caitlin Miller 114 6 Age 30-39 15 F 33:49:53.030
89 Emily Berriochoa 18 7 4  Age 40-49 16 F 33:50:53.960
90 Tim Riley 142 27 Age 30-39 74 M 33:57:53.840
91 Dennis Williams 183 35 23 Age 40-49 75 M 34:14:26.620
92  April Wilbur 182 8 5 Age 40-49 17 F 34:15:09.390
93 Dan Spurlock 159 36 2  Age 60-69 76 M 34:23:31.290
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Place
OA
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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First Name
Bradley
Patrick
Jeffrey
Derek
Bryce
Julie
Sabrina
Kyle
Miles
Jessica
Joshua
Chad
Kristen
Rachael
Michael
Donna
Steven
Alex
Patrick
Shawn
Kris
Randy
Volts
Greg
Chance
Mark
Mike
Christopher
Allan
Michael
Nathan

Last Name
Olwin
Dunning
Conner
Dowell
Romans
Seydel
Naftel
Stichtenoth
Yanick
Croisant
Propfe
Wallace
Bailey
Bazzett
Roy
Arrington
Boyenger
Marshall
Grengs
Bowers
Gutierrez
Isler
Balbanida
Reeves
Gennette
Moromisato
Ard

Barry
Benjamin
Bienkowski
Birdsall

125
52
40
51
146
154
118
162
187
46
132
176
9
14
150
6
26
111
70
24
71
89
11
136
63
116
5
13
15
20
21

IMTUF 2019

100 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div
37 3
38 24
28
29
11
9 4
10 5
30
39 12
7
12
31
11 6
8
40 13
12 6
41 25
42 26
43 14
13
32
44 4
45 27
46 28
33
47 15
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF
9/16/2019

Division

Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Place

Gender Gender

77
78
79
80
81
18
19
82
83
20
84
85
21
22
86
23
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Gun Time
34:27:25.180
34:31:18.800
34:38:32.720
34:45:48.700
34:46:20.120
34:48:14.650
34:54:48.920
34:54:50.570
35:00:39.790
35:06:42.080
35:10:20.110
35:10:49.770
35:11:14.730
35:11:42.440
35:15:22.130
35:15:23.000
35:17:21.880
35:30:22.660
35:30:50.150
35:34:36.490
35:35:15.620
35:35:17.110
35:36:01.100
35:36:18.400
35:37:56.520
35:45:24.970

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
Bollschweiler

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Luke
Curtis
Steve
Matthew
Derek
Hei
Warren
Connie
Marty
Patrick
Day
Gary
Justin
Kendra
Bj

Dale
Nadja
Susan
Craig
Adam
Zhanar
Holly
Scott
Graham
Robert
Amy
Peter
Rita
Deby
Dawn
Josam

Bowman
Bremner
Cabbage
Call
Chan
Coffeen
Conroy
Cooke
Coyle
Doughman
Eldridge
Glass
Grant
Haeck
Hawkins
Heine
Henry
Hertz
Hewey
Howland
Huston
Huston
Johnson
Johnson
King

Konstantinidis

Krantz
Kumasaka
McElvain
Mulinyawe

23
25
27
31
32
35
38
42
43
44
50
54
65
67
72
76
77
78
80
81
84
87
88
92
93
96
101
102
105
113
117

100 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
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IMTUF 2019

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Place

Gender Gender

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

ST L

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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James
Brian
Josh
Shane
Peter
Nathan
Cary
Jesse
Beau
Steve
Mark
Joshua
Jarrett
Mary
Kalina
Matthew
Richard
Michael
Ben
Joshua
Marshall
Sheila
David
Rob
Adela
Andrew
Kanin
Noah
Jayk
Murray
Oleg

Oliphant
Reeves
Romine
Rominger
Shearouse
Smith
Stephens
Sweeney
Talley
Thompson
Tichinel
Tueting
Widman
Worth
Zufelt
Baker
Benoit
Burkhart
Creehan
Felix
Howland
Huss
Koch
Mccool

Negron-Flores

Peterson
Pinsuvana
Pittard
Reynolds
Schart
Tabelev

123
135
147
148
155
158
161
165
168
169
171
173
181
185
189
10
16
30
45
59
83
86
100
112
119
128
129
130
138
152
167

100 Mile

Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS DNS
DNS

DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS

DNS DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

9/16/2019

IMTUF 2019

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59

Place

Gender Gender

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

EEEZZIEENMEEETNEESEESESETTNEESESEZSEESZEESESEL

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name
DNS Greg

DNS Braden
DNS Bryan
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Last Name
Veltkamp
Wilson-Birks
Youngs

Bib
175
184
188

IMTUF 2019
100 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place Place
Masters Div Division Gender Gender Gun Time
DNS DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000
DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000
DNS DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name
Ryan
Ethan
John
Mark
Nick
Jordan
Justin
Brian
Mark
Zak
13 Dan
14 Rick
15 Aaron
16 Sean
17 Elijah
18 Derek
19  Jeffrey
20 Michael
21  Oriol
23 Philip
25 Sam
26 Kelly
27 Ben
28 John
29 Robert
30 Jesus
31 Alexander
32 Jereme
33 Greg
35 Sam
36 Orlin

Ao ©oa A WN
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Last Name
Kaiser
Richards
Kronenberger
Austin
CliffOrr
Kremer
Wendling
Ciuchta
Nygaard
Steigmeyer
Berger
Kneedler
Davis
Olson
Flenner
Smith
Friess
Atkins
Roda Bencells
Brundage
Jacobson
Lance
Tyler
Herrick
Elliott
Garcia-Fernandez
Doolan
Monteau
Rosenberg
Grant
Hopper

IMTUF 2019
100 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
95 - - Age 40-49
141 - Age 30-39
104 - Age 30-39

8 1 Age 30-39
37 1 Age 20-29
103 2  Age 20-29
180 2 Age 30-39
36 3 Age 30-39
122 1 1 Age 50-59
160 1  Age 40-49
17 4  Age 30-39
97 3 2 Age 50-59

3 4 2  Age 40-49
124 3 Age 20-29
60 5 3  Age40-49
156 5 Age 30-39
61 6 4  Age 40-49

7 4  Age 20-29
144 7 5 Age 40-49
29 8 6 Age40-49
90 6 Age 30-39
106 9 3 Age 50-59
174 5 Age 20-29
79 6 Age 20-29
56 7  Age 30-39
62 10 7  Age 40-49
49 8 Age 30-39
115 11 8 Age 40-49
149 9 Age 30-39
68 12 9 Age40-49
82 13 10 Age 40-49

9/16/2019

Place
Gender Gender

TS ZEZESZTIZEEESEEIESIEIEEZEIEEIEEIEEZEEERE S

WWNNMNNRNNMNMNRNNND 2 a8 3 3 s
IO 0O NODTROINQCOONOOTAWN @I R~®LN =

Gun Time
22:08:22.610
22:23:45.220
22:51:52.800
23:04:29.150
23:42:22.000
25:21:09.110
25:23:08.400
25:27:47.810
25:30:30.970
25:35:10.590
25:40:13.330
25:48:31.460
26:19:53.170
26:26:33.690
26:27:53.600
26:32:21.990
26:53:54.100
26:57:35.040
27:18:01.150
27:39:58.060
27:47:59.680
27:52:22.980
28:09:37.060
28:14:09.250
28:16:10.010
28:31:01.830
28:31:42.120
28:45:39.850
29:08:09.070
29:14:11.530
29:14:12.370
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IMTUF 2019
100 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Gun Time

37 Scott Reichardt 137 14 11 Age 40-49 32 M 29:18:45.890
38 Peter Knox 99 15 12 Age 40-49 33 M 29:24:26.880
40 Mike Bielemeier 19 10 Age 30-39 34 M 29:41:07.400
41  Chris Lenington 108 11 Age 30-39 35 M 29:55:36.760
42 Jason Coleman 39 16 13  Age 40-49 36 M 30:17:09.650
43 Nick English 57 12 Age 30-39 37 M 30:18:43.730
44  Eric Purpus 133 17 14  Age 40-49 38 M 30:21:34.200
45 Wayne Rancourt 134 18 4  Age 50-59 39 M 30:22:24.690
46 John Gregg 69 13  Age 30-39 40 M 30:27:03.860
48 Wesley Savill 151 14 Age 30-39 41 M 31:06:50.290
49 Colton Gerhart 64 7  Age 20-29 42 M 31:10:48.710
50 Nathan Wallace 178 19 15 Age 40-49 43 M 31:21:18.460
51 Paul Lindauer 110 20 5 Age 50-59 44 M 31:40:57.550
52 Jeff Black 22 21 16 Age 40-49 45 M 31:40:58.050
53  Jeff Schutz 153 22 6 Age 50-59 46 M 31:49:17.700
55 Jake Anderson 2 15 Age 30-39 47 M 31:55:53.870
56 Abraham Gnann 66 16 Age 30-39 48 M 32:00:04.310
57 Jake Roersma 145 17 Age 30-39 49 M 32:05:53.220
59  Nick Truax 172 18 Age 30-39 50 M 32:07:52.620
60 Gerrit Egnew 53 8 Age 20-29 51 M 32:07:54.620
61  Dustin Partridge 126 19 Age 30-39 52 M 32:08:44.660
62 Peter Brewer 28 23 7  Age 50-59 53 M 32:14:18.860
64 Andrew Dallas 47 20 Age 30-39 54 M 32:17:54.380
65 Deron Carter 34 24 17  Age 40-49 55 M 32:19:11.440
66 Mark Porter 131 25 18 Age 40-49 56 M 32:20:08.150
67 Greg Jagielski 91 21 Age 30-39 57 M 32:26:04.320
68 Tony Huff 85 26 8 Age 50-59 58 M 32:30:10.050
69 Darrin Rice 139 27 19 Age 40-49 59 M 32:38:35.790
70 Stephen Anthony 4 22 Age 30-39 60 M 32:39:15.290
73 Sean Robinson 143 23 Age 30-39 61 M 32:42:51.420
75 John Pennington 127 24 Age 30-39 62 M 32:53:23.870
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IMTUF 2019
100 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Gun Time

76 Robert Nelson 120 28 20 Age 40-49 63 M 32:54:58.930
77 Montgomery Lewis 109 29 9 Age 50-59 64 M 32:55:11.300
78 Jay Well 179 30 21  Age 40-49 65 M 32:57:46.290
79 Jake Thornton 170 9 Age 20-29 66 M 33:03:30.560
81 Paul Sweeney 166 31 10 Age 50-59 67 M 33:13:12.920
82 Walter Handloser 73 25 Age 30-39 68 M 33:15:04.630
83 Kevin Smith 157 32 1 Age 60-69 69 M 33:18:58.590
84 John Kaeding 94 33 22 Age 40-49 70 M 33:20:21.040
85 Garry Harrington 74 34 11 Age 50-59 71 M 33:36:16.190
86 Keenan Hassell 75 10 Age 20-29 72 M 33:36:33.750
87 Trey Barnes 12 26 Age 30-39 73 M 33:49:19.720
90 Tim Riley 142 27 Age 30-39 74 M 33:57:53.840
91 Dennis Williams 183 35 23 Age 40-49 75 M 34:14:26.620
93 Dan Spurlock 159 36 2  Age 60-69 76 M 34:23:31.290
94 Bradley Olwin 125 37 3 Age 60-69 77 M 34:27:25.180
95 Patrick Dunning 52 38 24  Age 40-49 78 M 34:31:18.800
96 Jeffrey Conner 40 28 Age 30-39 79 M 34:38:32.720
97 Derek Dowell 51 29 Age 30-39 80 M 34:45:48.700
98 Bryce Romans 146 11 Age 20-29 81 M 34:46:20.120
101 Kyle Stichtenoth 162 30 Age 30-39 82 M 34:54:50.570
102 Miles Yanick 187 39 12 Age 50-59 83 M 35:00:39.790
104 Joshua Propfe 132 12 Age 20-29 84 M 35:10:20.110
105 Chad Wallace 176 31 Age 30-39 85 M 35:10:49.770
108 Michael Roy 150 40 13  Age 50-59 86 M 35:15:22.130
110 Steven Boyenger 26 41 25 Age 40-49 87 M 35:17:21.880
111 Alex Marshall 111 42 26 Age 40-49 88 M 35:30:22.660
112  Patrick Grengs 70 43 14 Age 50-59 89 M 35:30:50.150
113 Shawn Bowers 24 13  Age 20-29 90 M 35:34:36.490
114 Kris Gutierrez 71 32 Age 30-39 91 M 35:35:15.620
115 Randy Isler 89 44 4  Age 60-69 92 M 35:35:17.110
116 Volts Balbanida 11 45 27 Age 40-49 93 M 35:36:01.100
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Place
OA
117
118
119

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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First Name
Greg
Chance
Mark
Mike
Christopher
Allan
Michael
Nathan
Luke
Curtis
Steve
Matthew
Derek
Hei
Warren
Connie
Marty
Patrick
Day
Gary
Justin
Bj

Dale
Craig
Adam
Scott
Graham
Robert
Peter
Josam
James

Last Name
Reeves
Gennette
Moromisato
Ard

Barry
Benjamin
Bienkowski
Birdsall

Bollschweiler

Bowman
Bremner
Cabbage
Call
Chan
Coffeen
Conroy
Cooke
Coyle
Doughman
Eldridge
Glass
Haeck
Hawkins
Hertz
Hewey
Huston
Johnson
Johnson

Konstantinidis

Mulinyawe
Oliphant

136
63
116
5
13
15
20
21
23
25
27
31
32
35
38
42
43
44
50
54
65
72
76
80
81
88
92
93
101
117
123

IMTUF 2019

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

100 Mile
Full Results - Male
Place Place
Bib Masters Div
46 28
33
47 15
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
9/16/2019

Place
Gender Gender

94

95

96
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

M

=TS ESTIZEEESEEIESEEEEEIEIEEIEIEEZEILELE R

Gun Time

35:36:18.400
35:37:56.520
35:45:24.970

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Brian
Josh
Shane
Peter
Nathan
Cary
Jesse
Beau
Steve
Mark
Joshua
Jarrett
Matthew
Richard
Michael
Ben
Joshua
Marshall
David
Rob
Andrew
Kanin
Noah
Jayk
Murray
Oleg
Greg
Braden
Bryan

Reeves
Romine
Rominger
Shearouse
Smith
Stephens
Sweeney
Talley
Thompson
Tichinel
Tueting
Widman
Baker
Benoit
Burkhart
Creehan
Felix
Howland
Koch
Mccool
Peterson
Pinsuvana
Pittard
Reynolds
Schart
Tabelev
Veltkamp
Wilson-Birks
Youngs

135
147
148
155
158
161
165
168
169
171
173
181
10
16
30
45
59
83
100
112
128
129
130
138
152
167
175
184
188

IMTUF 2019

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

100 Mile
Full Results - Male
Place Place
Bib Masters Div

DNF DNF
DNF DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS
DNS DNS

DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS
DNS DNS

DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS
DNS DNS
9/16/2019

Place

Gender Gender

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

TSI EESZTIZEZEESEIZIEEIEEEIESIEEEEELEELER

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

22
24
34
39
47
54
58
63
71
72
74
80
88
89
92
99
100
103
106
107
109
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Rachel Entrekin
Christi Richards
Paige Elliott
Samantha Leblanc
Leora Wallace
Delilah Carden
Lee Conner
Carly Acosta
Cindy Stonesmith
Lesley Dellamonica
Rachel Wrightson
Keri Sullivan
Lindsay Knezevich
Betsy Nye

Caitlin Miller
Emily Berriochoa
April Wilbur
Julie Seydel
Sabrina Naftel
Jessica Croisant
Kristen Bailey
Rachael Bazzett
Donna Arrington
Kendra Grant
Nadja Heine
Susan Henry
Zhanar Howland
Holly Huston
Amy King

Rita Krantz
Deby Kumasaka

IMTUF 2019

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59

100 Mile
Full Results - Female
Place Place
Bib Masters Div
58 -
140 -
55 -
107 1
177 2
33 3
41 1 1
1 4
163 2 1
48 3 2
186 4 2
164 5 3
98 5
121 6 3
114 6
18 7 4
182 8 5
154 9 4
118 10 5
46 7
9 11 6
14 8
6 12 6
67 DNF
77 DNF
78 DNF DNF
84 DNF DNF
87 DNF
96 DNF DNF
102 DNF
105 DNF DNF
9/16/2019

Place

Gender Gender

NDMNDNNLAA A A A A A
PN COWONOORWN OO NOOR~WN =

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

F

MTMTMT T TTTTTTTTTTT™TTTTTT T T T T T T T

Gun Time
24:04:05.790
25:07:44.600
27:33:21.700
27:45:46.530
29:13:45.860
29:36:59.680
31:06:49.720
31:54:48.590
32:07:18.060
32:15:22.300
32:41:39.190
32:42:31.380
32:45:30.870
33:13:12.210
33:49:53.030
33:50:53.960
34:15:09.390
34:48:14.650
34:54:48.920
35:06:42.080
35:11:14.730
35:11:42.440
35:15:23.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Dawn
Mary

Kalina
Sheila
Adela

McElvain 113
Worth 185
Zufelt 189
Huss 86

Negron-Flores 119

IMTUF 2019
100 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place Place

Masters Div
DNF DNF
DNF

DNF

DNS DNS
DNS

9/16/2019

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Place

Gender Gender

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

F

m ™M M

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS

DNF
DNF

PO 2@ NOO A WN

DNF
DNF

NOoO OO WN -~

Gender First Name Last Name

M

m ™M M

=TS ESZSELSELER

B e e e e 1

Andrew

Rachel
Paige
Rita
Kalina

Nick
Jordan
Sean
Michael
Ben
John
Colton
Gerrit
Jake
Keenan
Bryce
Joshua
Shawn
Christopher
Shane

Christi
Samantha
Leora
Delilah
Carly
Lindsay
Caitlin
Jessica

Peterson

Entrekin
Elliott
Krantz
Zufelt

CliffOrr
Kremer
Olson
Atkins
Tyler
Herrick
Gerhart
Egnew
Thornton
Hassell
Romans
Propfe
Bowers
Barry
Rominger

Richards
Leblanc
Wallace
Carden
Acosta
Knezevich
Miller
Croisant

100 Mile
Group Results
Place Place Place

Bib OA Masters Gender
128 DNS DNS
58 6 1
55 22 3
102 DNF DNF
189 DNF DNF
37 5 5
103 8 6
124 16 14
7 20 18
174 27 23
79 28 24
64 49 42
53 60 51
170 79 66
75 86 72
146 98 81
132 104 84
24 113 a0
13 DNF DNF
148 DNF DNF
140 7 2
107 24 4
177 34 5
33 39 6

1 54 8
98 74 13
114 88 15
46 103 20

9/16/2019

IMTUF 2019

Gun Time
00:00.000

24:04:05.790
27:33:21.700
00:00.000
00:00.000

23:42:22.000
25:21:09.110
26:26:33.690
26:57:35.040
28:09:37.060
28:14:09.250
31:10:48.710
32:07:54.620
33:03:30.560
33:36:33.750
34:46:20.120
35:10:20.110
35:34:36.490

00:00.000

00:00.000

25:07:44.600
27:45:46.530
29:13:45.860
29:36:59.680
31:54:48.590
32:45:30.870
33:49:53.030
35:06:42.080
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
8
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

NRB333I30R0nis00NoarwN -

IMTUF 2019

Gender First Name Last Name

F

L e Ry B |

=TS EESZSEESEESEEESEEL

Rachael
Kendra
Nadja
Holly
Mary
Adela

Ethan
John
Mark
Justin
Brian
Dan
Derek
Sam
Robert
Alexander
Greg
Mike
Chris
Nick
John
Wesley
Jake
Abraham
Jake
Nick
Dustin
Andrew
Greg
Stephen

100 Mile
Group Results
Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
Bazzett 14 107 22
Grant 67 DNF DNF
Heine 77 DNF DNF
Huston 87 DNF DNF
Worth 185 DNF DNF
Negron-Flores 119 DNS DNS
Richards 141 2 2
Kronenberger 104 3 3
Austin 8 4 4
Wendling 180 9 7
Ciuchta 36 10 8
Berger 17 13 11
Smith 156 18 16
Jacobson 90 25 21
Elliott 56 29 25
Doolan 49 31 27
Rosenberg 149 33 29
Bielemeier 19 40 34
Lenington 108 41 35
English 57 43 37
Gregg 69 46 40
Savill 151 48 41
Anderson 2 55 47
Gnann 66 56 48
Roersma 145 57 49
Truax 172 59 50
Partridge 126 61 52
Dallas 47 64 54
Jagielski 91 67 57
Anthony 4 70 60
9/16/2019

Gun Time
35:11:42.440
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

22:23:45.220
22:51:52.800
23:04:29.150
25:23:08.400
25:27:47.810
25:40:13.330
26:32:21.990
27:47:59.680
28:16:10.010
28:31:42.120
29:08:09.070
29:41:07.400
29:55:36.760
30:18:43.730
30:27:03.860
31:06:50.290
31:55:53.870
32:00:04.310
32:05:53.220
32:07:52.620
32:08:44.660
32:17:54.380
32:26:04.320
32:39:15.290
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IMTUF 2019
100 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Gun Time

Age 30-39 23 M Sean Robinson 143 73 61 32:42:51.420
Age 30-39 24 M John Pennington 127 75 62 32:53:23.870
Age 30-39 25 M Walter Handloser 73 82 68 33:15:04.630
Age 30-39 26 M Trey Barnes 12 87 73 33:49:19.720
Age 30-39 27 M Tim Riley 142 90 74 33:57:53.840
Age 30-39 28 M Jeffrey Conner 40 96 79 34:38:32.720
Age 30-39 29 M Derek Dowell 51 97 80 34:45:48.700
Age 30-39 30 M Kyle Stichtenoth 162 101 82 34:54:50.570
Age 30-39 31 M Chad Wallace 176 105 85 35:10:49.770
Age 30-39 32 M Kris Gutierrez 71 114 91 35:35:15.620
Age 30-39 33 M Chance Gennette 63 118 95 35:37:56.520
Age 30-39 DNF M Michael Bienkowski 20 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF M Nathan Birdsall 21 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF M Matthew Cabbage 31 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF M Hei Chan 35 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF M Patrick Coyle 44 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF M Craig Hertz 80 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF M Graham Johnson 92 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF M Peter Shearouse 155 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF M Joshua Tueting 173 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF M Jarrett Widman 181 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS M Matthew Baker 10 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS M Michael Burkhart 30 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS M David Koch 100 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS M Braden Wilson-Birks 184 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 40-49 1 F Lee Conner 41 47 1 7 31:06:49.720
Age 40-49 2 F Rachel Wrightson 186 71 4 11 32:41:39.190
Age 40-49 3 F Keri Sullivan 164 72 5 12 32:42:31.380
Age 40-49 4 F Emily Berriochoa 18 89 7 16 33:50:53.960
Age 40-49 5 F April Wilbur 182 92 8 17 34:15:09.390
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
6
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

NN DNDNDNLD A A A A A A A
EONQCO0OXIVNODTRON 200N RWN =

Gender First Name

F

m ™M M

=TS ESEIEZEZSZEEZESEESEEELE L

Kristen
Zhanar
Amy
Dawn
Sheila

Ryan
Zak
Aaron
Elijah
Jeffrey
Oriol
Philip
Jesus
Jereme
Sam
Orlin
Scott
Peter
Jason
Eric
Nathan
Jeff
Deron
Mark
Darrin
Robert
Jay
John
Dennis
Patrick

IMTUF 2019

100 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
Bailey 9 106 11 21
Howland 84 DNF DNF DNF
King 96 DNF DNF DNF
McElvain 113 DNF DNF DNF
Huss 86 DNS DNS DNS
Kaiser 95 1 - 1
Steigmeyer 160 12 2 10
Davis 3 15 4 13
Flenner 60 17 5 15
Friess 61 19 6 17
Roda Bencells 144 21 7 19
Brundage 29 23 8 20
Garcia-Fernandez 62 30 10 26
Monteau 115 32 11 28
Grant 68 35 12 30
Hopper 82 36 13 31
Reichardt 137 37 14 32
Knox 99 38 15 33
Coleman 39 42 16 36
Purpus 133 44 17 38
Wallace 178 50 19 43
Black 22 52 21 45
Carter 34 65 24 55
Porter 131 66 25 56
Rice 139 69 27 59
Nelson 120 76 28 63
Well 179 78 30 65
Kaeding 94 84 33 70
Williams 183 91 35 75
Dunning 52 95 38 78

9/16/2019

Gun Time
35:11:14.730
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

22:08:22.610
25:35:10.590
26:19:53.170
26:27:53.600
26:53:54.100
27:18:01.150
27:39:58.060
28:31:01.830
28:45:39.850
29:14:11.530
29:14:12.370
29:18:45.890
29:24:26.880
30:17:09.650
30:21:34.200
31:21:18.460
31:40:58.050
32:19:11.440
32:20:08.150
32:38:35.790
32:54:58.930
32:57:46.290
33:20:21.040
34:14:26.620
34:31:18.800
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
25
26
27
28

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Gender First Name

ETEEIIEIZSZIEESEZEZEZSZESEZSEESEEESEZEEESEESEEELREL

Steven
Alex
Volts
Greg
Mike
Luke
Curtis
Derek
Warren
Marty
Day
Justin
Bj

Dale
Robert
Peter
Josam
Brian
Josh
Nathan
Jesse
Ben
Joshua
Marshall
Rob
Kanin
Noah
Jayk
Greg
Bryan

IMTUF 2019
100 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Boyenger 26
Marshall 111
Balbanida 11

Reeves 136
Ard 5

Bollschweiler 23
Bowman 25
Call 32
Coffeen 38
Cooke 43
Doughman 50
Glass 65
Haeck 72
Hawkins 76
Johnson 93
Konstantinidis 101
Mulinyawe 117
Reeves 135
Romine 147
Smith 158
Sweeney 165
Creehan 45
Felix 59
Howland 83
Mccool 112
Pinsuvana 129
Pittard 130
Reynolds 138
Veltkamp 175
Youngs 188

9/16/2019

Place
OA
110
111
116
117

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Place Place
Masters Gender
41 87
42 88
45 93
46 94
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

Gun Time
35:17:21.880
35:30:22.660
35:36:01.100
35:36:18.400

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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IMTUF 2019
100 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Gun Time

Age 50-59 1 F Cindy Stonesmith 163 58 2 9 32:07:18.060
Age 50-59 2 F Lesley Dellamonica 48 63 3 10 32:15:22.300
Age 50-59 3 F Betsy Nye 121 80 6 14 33:13:12.210
Age 50-59 4 F Julie Seydel 154 99 9 18 34:48:14.650
Age 50-59 5 F Sabrina Naftel 118 100 10 19 34:54:48.920
Age 50-59 6 F Donna Arrington 6 109 12 23 35:15:23.000
Age 50-59 DNF F Susan Henry 78 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNF F Deby Kumasaka 105 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 M Mark Nygaard 122 11 1 9 25:30:30.970
Age 50-59 2 M Rick Kneedler 97 14 3 12 25:48:31.460
Age 50-59 3 M Kelly Lance 106 26 9 22 27:52:22.980
Age 50-59 4 M Wayne Rancourt 134 45 18 39 30:22:24.690
Age 50-59 5 M Paul Lindauer 110 51 20 44 31:40:57.550
Age 50-59 6 M Jeff Schutz 153 53 22 46 31:49:17.700
Age 50-59 7 M Peter Brewer 28 62 23 53 32:14:18.860
Age 50-59 8 M Tony Huff 85 68 26 58 32:30:10.050
Age 50-59 9 M Montgomery Lewis 109 77 29 64 32:55:11.300
Age 50-59 10 M Paul Sweeney 166 81 31 67 33:13:12.920
Age 50-59 11 M Garry Harrington 74 85 34 71 33:36:16.190
Age 50-59 12 M Miles Yanick 187 102 39 83 35:00:39.790
Age 50-59 13 M Michael Roy 150 108 40 86 35:15:22.130
Age 50-59 14 M Patrick Grengs 70 112 43 89 35:30:50.150
Age 50-59 15 M Mark Moromisato 116 119 47 96 35:45:24.970
Age 50-59 DNF M Connie Conroy 42 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNF M Gary Eldridge 54 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNF M Adam Hewey 81 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNF M Scott Huston 88 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNF M James Oliphant 123 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNF M Cary Stephens 161 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNF M Beau Talley 168 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

WN -~

DNF
DNF
DNS

Group Results

IMTUF 2019
100 Mile

Gender First Name Last Name Bib
M Steve Thompson 169
M Mark Tichinel 171
M Richard Benoit 16
M Oleg Tabelev 167
M Kevin Smith 157
M Dan Spurlock 159
M Bradley Olwin 125
M Randy Isler 89
M Allan Benjamin 15
M Steve Bremner 27
M Murray Schart 152

9/16/2019

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS

83 32 69
93 36 76
94 37 77
115 44 92

DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNS  DNS DNS

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

33:18:58.590
34:23:31.290
34:27:25.180
35:35:17.110
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA
54
55
70

DNF
109
20

106
DNS
116
87
DNF
107
DNF
DNS
13
89
40
DNF
DNF
52
DNF
113
DNF
110
DNF
62
23
DNS
DNF
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Carly
Jake
Stephen
Mike
Donna
Michael
Mark
Kristen
Matthew
Volts
Trey
Christopher
Rachael
Allan
Richard
Dan
Emily
Mike
Michael
Nathan
Jeff
Luke
Shawn
Curtis
Steven
Steve
Peter
Philip
Michael
Matthew
Derek

Last Name
Acosta
Anderson
Anthony
Ard
Arrington
Atkins
Austin
Bailey
Baker
Balbanida
Barnes
Barry
Bazzett
Benjamin
Benoit
Berger
Berriochoa
Bielemeier
Bienkowski
Birdsall
Black
Bollschweiler
Bowers
Bowman
Boyenger
Bremner
Brewer
Brundage
Burkhart
Cabbage
Call

1

O©oOoO~NOOTRADN

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

100 Mile
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div
4
15
22
DNF DNF
12 6
4
1
11 6
DNS
45 27
26
DNF
8
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
4
7 4
10
DNF
DNF
21 16
DNF DNF
13
DNF DNF
41 25
DNF DNF
23 7
8 6
DNS
DNF
DNF DNF
9/16/2019

IMTUF 2019

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Place

Gender Gender

8
47
60

DNF
23
18

4

21
DNS
93
73
DNF
22
DNF
DNS

11
16
34

DNF
DNF
45
DNF
a0
DNF
87
DNF
53
20
DNS
DNF
DNF

TSNS TN TSNS

Gun Time
31:54:48.590
31:55:53.870
32:39:15.290

00:00.000
35:15:23.000
26:57:35.040
23:04:29.150
35:11:14.730

00:00.000
35:36:01.100
33:49:19.720

00:00.000
35:11:42.440

00:00.000

00:00.000
25:40:13.330
33:50:53.960
29:41:07.400

00:00.000

00:00.000
31:40:58.050

00:00.000
35:34:36.490

00:00.000
35:17:21.880

00:00.000
32:14:18.860
27:39:58.060

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place
OA
39
65
DNF
10

DNF
42
96
47

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS
103
64
15
63
31

DNF
97
95
60

DNF
22
29
43

DNS
17
19
30

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Delilah
Deron
Hei
Brian
Nick
Warren
Jason
Jeffrey
Lee
Connie
Marty
Patrick
Ben
Jessica
Andrew
Aaron
Lesley
Alexander
Day
Derek
Patrick
Gerrit
Gary
Paige
Robert
Nick
Rachel
Joshua
Elijah
Jeffrey
Jesus

Last Name
Carden
Carter
Chan
Ciuchta
CliffOrr
Coffeen
Coleman
Conner
Conner
Conroy
Cooke
Coyle
Creehan
Croisant
Dallas
Davis
Dellamonica
Doolan
Doughman
Dowell
Dunning
Egnew
Eldridge
Elliott
Elliott
English
Entrekin
Felix
Flenner
Friess
Garcia-Fernandez

IMTUF 2019
100 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div
33 3
34 24 17
35 DNF
36 3
37 1
38 DNF DNF
39 16 13
40 28
41 1 1
42  DNF DNF
43  DNF DNF
44 DNF
45 DNS DNS
46 7
47 20
3 4 2
48 3 2
49 8
50 DNF DNF
51 29
52 38 24
53 8
54  DNF DNF
55 -
56 7
57 12
58 -
59 DNS DNS
60 5 3
61 6 4
62 10 7

9/16/2019

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Place
Gender Gender
6
55
DNF
8
5
DNF
36
79
7
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
20
54
13
10
27
DNF
80
78
51
DNF

25
37

DNS
15
17
26

ST NSNS ZSZESES M

Gun Time
29:36:59.680
32:19:11.440

00:00.000
25:27:47.810
23:42:22.000

00:00.000
30:17:09.650
34:38:32.720
31:06:49.720

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
35:06:42.080
32:17:54.380
26:19:53.170
32:15:22.300
28:31:42.120

00:00.000
34:45:48.700
34:31:18.800
32:07:54.620

00:00.000
27:33:21.700
28:16:10.010
30:18:43.730
24:04:05.790

00:00.000
26:27:53.600
26:53:54.100
28:31:01.830
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Place
OA
118
49

DNF
56
DNF
35
46
112
114
DNF
82
85
86
DNF
DNF
DNF
28
DNF
DNF
36
DNS
DNF
68
DNS
DNF
DNF
115
25
67
DNF
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Chance
Colton
Justin
Abraham
Kendra
Sam
John
Patrick
Kris

Bj
Walter
Garry
Keenan
Dale
Nadja
Susan
John
Craig
Adam
Orlin
Marshall
Zhanar
Tony
Sheila
Holly
Scott
Randy
Sam
Greg
Graham
Robert

Gennette
Gerhart
Glass
Gnann
Grant
Grant
Gregg
Grengs
Gutierrez
Haeck
Handloser
Harrington
Hassell
Hawkins
Heine
Henry
Herrick
Hertz
Hewey
Hopper
Howland
Howland
Huff
Huss
Huston
Huston
Isler
Jacobson
Jagielski
Johnson
Johnson

IMTUF 2019

100 Mile
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div
63 33
64 7
65 DNF DNF
66 16
67 DNF
68 12 9
69 13
70 43 14
71 32
72 DNF DNF
73 25
74 34 11
75 10
76  DNF DNF
77 DNF
78 DNF DNF
79 6
80 DNF
81 DNF DNF
82 13 10
83 DNS DNS
84 DNF DNF
85 26 8
86 DNS DNS
87 DNF
88 DNF DNF
89 44 4
90 6
91 21
92 DNF
93 DNF DNF
9/16/2019

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Place
Gender Gender

95
42
DNF
48
DNF
30
40
89
91
DNF
68
71
72
DNF
DNF
DNF
24
DNF
DNF
31
DNS
DNF
58
DNS
DNF
DNF
92
21
57
DNF
DNF

ST ETNEZ=E=EZIENTEEEZIEZEIZEIZEETNZEEESZ

Gun Time
35:37:56.520
31:10:48.710

00:00.000
32:00:04.310
00:00.000
29:14:11.530
30:27:03.860
35:30:50.150
35:35:15.620
00:00.000
33:15:04.630
33:36:16.190
33:36:33.750
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
28:14:09.250
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:14:12.370
00:00.000
00:00.000
32:30:10.050
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:35:17.110
27:47:59.680
32:26:04.320
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
84

DNF
14
74
38

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF
26
24
41
77
51
111
DNS
DNF
88
32
119
DNF
100
DNS
76
80
11
DNF
16

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
John
Ryan
Amy
Rick
Lindsay
Peter
David
Peter
Rita
Jordan
John
Deby
Kelly
Samantha
Chris
Montgomery
Paul
Alex
Rob
Dawn
Caitlin
Jereme
Mark
Josam
Sabrina
Adela
Robert
Betsy
Mark
James
Sean

Last Name
Kaeding
Kaiser

King
Kneedler
Knezevich
Knox

Koch
Konstantinidis
Krantz
Kremer
Kronenberger
Kumasaka
Lance
Leblanc
Lenington
Lewis
Lindauer
Marshall
Mccool
McElvain
Miller
Monteau
Moromisato
Mulinyawe
Naftel
Negron-Flores
Nelson

Nye
Nygaard
Oliphant
Olson

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

100 Mile
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div
33 22
DNF DNF
3 2
5
15 12
DNS
DNF DNF
DNF
2
DNF DNF
9 3
1
11
29 9
20 5
42 26
DNS DNS
DNF DNF
6
11 8
47 15
DNF DNF
10 5
DNS
28 20
6 3
1 1
DNF DNF
3
9/16/2019

IMTUF 2019

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

Place

Gender Gender

70
1
DNF
12
13
33
DNS
DNF
DNF

DNF
22

35
64
44
88

DNS

DNF
15
28
9

DNF
19

DNS
63
14

DNF
14

EEENnEZ MmN TMESEZEENETNEETNEEESTNETNELE

Gun Time
33:20:21.040
22:08:22.610

00:00.000
25:48:31.460
32:45:30.870
29:24:26.880

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
25:21:09.110
22:51:52.800

00:00.000
27:52:22.980
27:45:46.530
29:55:36.760
32:55:11.300
31:40:57.550
35:30:22.660

00:00.000

00:00.000
33:49:53.030
28:45:39.850
35:45:24.970

00:00.000
34:54:48.920

00:00.000
32:54:58.930
33:13:12.210
25:30:30.970

00:00.000
26:26:33.690
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Place
OA
94
61
75

DNS
DNS
DNS
66
104
44
45
DNF
117
37
DNS
69

90
73
21
57
98
DNF
DNF
33
108
48
DNS
53
99
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Bradley
Dustin
John
Andrew
Kanin
Noah
Mark
Joshua
Eric
Wayne
Brian
Greg
Scott
Jayk
Darrin
Christi
Ethan
Tim
Sean
Oriol
Jake
Bryce
Josh
Shane
Greg
Michael
Wesley
Murray
Jeff
Julie
Peter

Olwin
Partridge
Pennington
Peterson
Pinsuvana
Pittard
Porter
Propfe
Purpus
Rancourt
Reeves
Reeves
Reichardt
Reynolds
Rice
Richards
Richards
Riley
Robinson
Roda Bencells
Roersma
Romans
Romine
Rominger
Rosenberg
Roy

Savill
Schart
Schutz
Seydel
Shearouse

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

100 Mile
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div
37 3
19
24
DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
25 18
12
17 14
18 4
DNF DNF
46 28
14 11
DNS DNS
27 19
27
23
7 5
17
11
DNF DNF
DNF
9
40 13
14
DNS DNS
22 6
9 4
DNF
9/16/2019

IMTUF 2019

Division

Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

Place

Gender Gender

77
52
62
DNS
DNS
DNS
56
84
38
39
DNF
94
32
DNS
59
2
2
74
61
19
49
81
DNF
DNF
29
86
41
DNS
46
18
DNF

TSI NEEEZEEEEEEEEEELER

Gun Time
34:27:25.180
32:08:44.660
32:53:23.870

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
32:20:08.150
35:10:20.110
30:21:34.200
30:22:24.690
00:00.000
35:36:18.400
29:18:45.890
00:00.000
32:38:35.790
25:07:44.600
22:23:45.220
33:57:53.840
32:42:51.420
27:18:01.150
32:05:53.220
34:46:20.120
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:08:09.070
35:15:22.130
31:06:50.290
00:00.000
31:49:17.700
34:48:14.650
00:00.000
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IMTUF 2019
100 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Gun Time
18 Derek Smith 156 5 Age 30-39 16 M 26:32:21.990
83 Kevin Smith 157 32 1 Age 60-69 69 M 33:18:58.590
DNF Nathan Smith 158 DNF DNF Age 40-49 DNF M 00:00.000
93 Dan Spurlock 159 36 2  Age 60-69 76 M 34:23:31.290
12 Zak Steigmeyer 160 2 1 Age40-49 10 M 25:35:10.590
DNF Cary Stephens 161 DNF DNF Age 50-59 DNF M 00:00.000
101 Kyle Stichtenoth 162 30 Age 30-39 82 M 34:54:50.570
58 Cindy Stonesmith 163 2 1 Age 50-59 9 F 32:07:18.060
72  Keri Sullivan 164 5 3 Age 40-49 12 F 32:42:31.380
DNF Jesse Sweeney 165 DNF DNF Age 40-49 DNF M 00:00.000
81 Paul Sweeney 166 31 10 Age 50-59 67 M 33:13:12.920
DNS Oleg Tabelev 167 DNS DNS Age50-59 DNS M 00:00.000
DNF Beau Talley 168 DNF DNF Age 50-59 DNF M 00:00.000
DNF Steve Thompson 169 DNF DNF Age 50-59 DNF M 00:00.000
79 Jake Thornton 170 9 Age 20-29 66 M 33:03:30.560
DNF Mark Tichinel 171 DNF DNF Age 50-59 DNF M 00:00.000
59  Nick Truax 172 18 Age 30-39 50 M 32:07:52.620
DNF Joshua Tueting 173 DNF Age 30-39 DNF M 00:00.000
27 Ben Tyler 174 5 Age 20-29 23 M 28:09:37.060
DNS Greg Veltkamp 175 DNS DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000
105 Chad Wallace 176 31 Age 30-39 85 M 35:10:49.770
34 Leora Wallace 177 2 Age 30-39 5 F 29:13:45.860
50 Nathan Wallace 178 19 15 Age 40-49 43 M 31:21:18.460
78 Jay Well 179 30 21 Age 40-49 65 M 32:57:46.290
9  Justin Wendling 180 2 Age 30-39 7 M 25:23:08.400
DNF Jarrett Widman 181 DNF Age 30-39 DNF M 00:00.000
92  April Wilbur 182 8 5 Age 40-49 17 F 34:15:09.390
91 Dennis Williams 183 35 23 Age 40-49 75 M 34:14:26.620
DNS Braden Wilson-Birks 184 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000
DNF Mary Worth 185 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000
71 Rachel Wrightson 186 4 2  Age 40-49 11 F 32:41:39.190

www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/16/2019 Page 6 of 7



Place
OA
102

DNS
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Miles
Bryan
Kalina

Yanick
Youngs
Zufelt

IMTUF 2019
100 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Gun Time
187 39 12 Age 50-59 83 M 35:00:39.790
188 DNS DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000
189 DNF Age 20-29 DNF F 00:00.000
9/16/2019
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Place

OA First Name
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REE RN RN NS oI rom o0 N0 A WON

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Todd
Christian
Will
Michael
Danielle
Brian
William
Nicholas
Mark
Eric
Joshua
David &
Lauren
Michael
Cara
Richard
Jason
Morgan
Wayne
Mike
Evan
Sheila
Marni
Eric

Jj
Robert
Margaret
Susan
Tyger
Chantel
Jim

Last Name
Arndt
Heller
Northrop
Andrews
Marquette
Peters
Gehl

Pace
Wedeking
Oliver
Simpson
Lileks
Andrews
Ackerman
Applestein
Carmichael
Cross
Baker
Stocker
Lash
Fischer
Fitzgerald
McDowell
Willadsen

Wetherington

Williams
Mortimer
Wedeking
Kime
Welch
Cole

Full Results - All

Bib
304
326
343
302
336
346
323
345
361
344
351
335
301
300
303
310
313
305
354
333
369
321
338
365
364
366
340
362
330
363
312

IMTUF 2019
30K

Place

N

9/16/2019

Place
Masters Div

GONBAEAN_2OON_L20W_220TW!E DT A NN_2W_A2N T 2

Division

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Place

Gender Gender

WONIgOONOO =~ AWN =

N N N = —_ EEGEN
NOCIOPNS oo P9JocgaPrw

ST MEEEITNES NSNS ESTNEESESLE

Gun Time

2:45:10.960
2:52:54.330
2:57:20.280
3:00:48.120
3:02:09.410
3:16:41.110
3:25:41.590
3:27:00.710
3:27:26.190
3:37:48.750
3:44:42.150
3:44:53.050
3:53:46.490
3:54:42.000
3:55:45.490
3:57:00.960
3:58:37.100
4:01:15.730
4:01:50.910
4:04:50.220
4:08:35.910
4:09:32.140
4:09:41.960
4:20:08.530
4:21:23.600
4:23:21.880
4:23:55.940
4:25:18.940
4:27:19.650
4:30:47.490
4:31:06.010
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Place

OA First Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Brandilyn
Erin
Andrew
Tom
Benjamin
Sarah
Justin
Rebecca
Andrea
Emily
Dan

Bill
Tonja
Kimberly
Mark
Sarah
Megan
Kevin
Chris
Jessica
Jesse
Michele
Erin
David
Pete
Emily
Kristine
Cliff
Arnaud
Yada
Amy

Last Name
Richner
Peterson
Myers
Schultz
Hipple

Bollschweiler

Fischer
Wallick
Chisnell
Hansford
Blankenship
Dyke

Dyke
Kuhlmann
McCabe
Walton
Jurkowski
McWilliams
Purslow
Barker
Camacho
Delman
Drummond
Evans
Finch
Galligar
Goodman
Johns
Langlet

Lertvisedpanya

Norris

Bib
349
347
341
350
327
308
320
359
311
325
307
316
317
331
337
360
329
339
348
306
309
314
315
318
319
322
324
328
332
334
342

IMTUF 2019
30K
Full Results - All
Place Place
Masters Div
2
3
4
8 6
9 2
4 3
10 7
5 1
6 2
4
11 3
12 2
7 4
8 5
10
3
4
DNF
DNF DNF
DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS
DNS
9/16/2019

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Place

Gender Gender

10
11
23
24
25
12
26
13
14
15
27
28
16
17
29
18
19
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gun Time
4:32:34.480
4:35:12.330
4:45:40.980
4:49:45.660
4:51:19.140
4:51:35.010
4:56:42.840
5:03:49.400
5:23:41.610
5:23:42.280
5:26:54.260
6:28:02.710
6:28:03.230
6:44:04.680
6:44:05.170
6:45:40.890
6:46:09.120
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Amanda Bethany
Nicole

Windi

Richie

Eric

Tonya

Last Name
Smith
Stjean
Stocking
Unrein
Varley
Yanok

IMTUF 2019
30K

Full Results - All

Bib
352
353
355
356
357
367

Place Place

Masters Div
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS DNS
DNS
9/16/2019

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Place

Gender Gender

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

F
F
M
M
F

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 3 of 3



www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

OA First Name Last Name

AR P WOWWWWNDNDNNNDN-_22 22 A A
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DNF
DNS

Todd
Christian
Will
Michael
Brian
William
Nicholas
Mark
Eric
Joshua
David &
Michael
Richard
Jason
Wayne
Mike
Evan
Eric

Jj
Robert
Tyger
Jim
Andrew
Tom

Benjamin

Justin
Dan
Bill
Mark
Kevin
Jesse

Arndt
Heller
Northrop
Andrews
Peters
Gehl
Pace
Wedeking
Oliver
Simpson
Lileks
Ackerman
Carmichael
Cross
Stocker
Lash
Fischer
Willadsen

Wetherington

Williams
Kime
Cole
Myers
Schultz
Hipple
Fischer

Blankenship

Dyke
McCabe
McWilliams
Camacho

304
326
343
302
346
323
345
361
344
351
335
300
310
313
354
333
369
365
364
366
330
312
341
350
327
320
307
316
337
339
309

IMTUF 2019

Division

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

30K
Full Results - Male
Place Place
Bib Masters Div
1
2
1
3
1 1
2
2 2
3 1
4
3
5
4 1
5 3
6
7
8
9
6 4
7 5
4
8 6
9 2
10 7
11 3
12 2
10
DNF
DNS DNS
9/16/2019

Place

Gender Gender

NN PNMNNDMNNMNMNDNMNNMMMNNN A A A A aAaaQaQa@Qaaaa
OO NN REROIN-QQOOINOOA RN 2O NO RN =

DNF
DNS

TSI ZEESTIZEIESEEIESEIEEIEIEZEIEEEELEERE S

Gun Time
2:45:10.960
2:52:54.330
2:57:20.280
3:00:48.120
3:16:41.110
3:25:41.590
3:27:00.710
3:27:26.190
3:37:48.750
3:44:42.150
3:44:53.050
3:54:42.000
3:57:00.960
3:58:37.100
4:01:50.910
4:04:50.220
4:08:35.910
4:20:08.530
4:21:23.600
4:23:21.880
4:27:19.650
4:31:06.010
4:45:40.980
4:49:45.660
4:51:19.140
4:56:42.840
5:26:54.260
6:28:02.710
6:44:05.170
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 2



www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

David
Pete
Cliff
Arnaud
Richie
Eric

Evans
Finch
Johns
Langlet
Unrein
Varley

318
319
328
332
356
357

IMTUF 2019

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

30K
Full Results - Male
Place Place
Bib Masters Div
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS
DNS DNS
9/16/2019

Place

Gender Gender

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

==L

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
5
13
15
18
22
23
27
28
30
32
33
37
39
40
41
44
45
47
48
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Danielle
Lauren
Cara
Morgan
Sheila
Marni
Margaret
Susan
Chantel
Brandilyn
Erin
Sarah
Rebecca
Andrea
Emily
Tonja
Kimberly
Sarah
Megan
Chris
Jessica
Michele
Erin
Emily
Kristine
Yada
Amy
Amanda Bethany
Nicole
Windi
Tonya

Last Name
Marquette
Andrews
Applestein
Baker
Fitzgerald
McDowell
Mortimer
Wedeking
Welch
Richner
Peterson

Bollschweiler

Wallick
Chisnell
Hansford
Dyke
Kuhlmann
Walton
Jurkowski
Purslow
Barker
Delman
Drummond
Galligar
Goodman

Lertvisedpanya

Norris
Smith
Stjean
Stocking
Yanok

336
301
303
305
321
338
340
362
363
349
347
308
359
311
325
317
331
360
329
348
306
314
315
322
324
334
342
352
353
355
367

30K
Full Results - Female
Place Place
Bib Masters Div
1
1
1 1
2 1
3 2
2
2
3
4 3
5 1
6 2
4
7 4
8 5
3
4
DNF DNF
DNS
DNS DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS
DNS
9/16/2019

IMTUF 2019

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Place

Gender Gender

2333cranldooNoarwn -

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

MTMTMTMTTMTMTTMTMTTTTTMTMTTTTTMTT MM T T T

Gun Time
3:02:09.410
3:53:46.490
3:55:45.490
4:01:15.730
4:09:32.140
4:09:41.960
4:23:55.940
4:25:18.940
4:30:47.490
4:32:34.480
4:35:12.330
4:51:35.010
5:03:49.400
5:23:41.610
5:23:42.280
6:28:03.230
6:44:04.680
6:45:40.890
6:46:09.120
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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IMTUF 2019
30K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Gun Time

Age 20-29 - F Cara Applestein 303 15 3 3:55:45.490
Age 20-29 1 F Morgan Baker 305 18 4 4:01:15.730
Age 20-29 2 F Brandilyn Richner 349 32 10 4:32:34.480
Age 20-29 3 F Sarah Walton 360 47 18 6:45:40.890
Age 20-29 4 F Megan Jurkowski 329 48 19 6:46:09.120
Age 20-29 DNS F Amy Norris 342 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 20-29 - M Christian Heller 326 2 2 2:52:54.330
Age 20-29 1 M William Gehl 323 7 6 3:25:41.590
Age 20-29 2 M Eric Oliver 344 10 9 3:37:48.750
Age 20-29 3 M Richard Carmichael 310 16 13 3:57:00.960
Age 20-29 4 M Andrew Myers 341 34 23 4:45:40.980
Age 30-39 - F Danielle Marquette 336 5 1 3:02:09.410
Age 30-39 - F Lauren Andrews 301 13 2 3:53:46.490
Age 30-39 1 F Sheila Fitzgerald 321 22 5 4:09:32.140
Age 30-39 2 F Chantel Welch 363 30 9 4:30:47.490
Age 30-39 3 F Erin Peterson 347 33 11 4:35:12.330
Age 30-39 4 F Emily Hansford 325 41 15 5:23:42.280
Age 30-39 DNS F Jessica Barker 306 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Erin Drummond 315 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Emily Galligar 322 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Kristine Goodman 324 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Yada Lertvisedpanya 334 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Windi Stocking 355 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Tonya Yanok 367 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 1 M Michael Andrews 302 4 4 3:00:48.120
Age 30-39 2 M Brian Peters 346 6 5 3:16:41.110
Age 30-39 3 M Nicholas Pace 345 8 7 3:27:00.710
Age 30-39 4 M Michael Ackerman 300 14 12 3:54:42.000
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IMTUF 2019
30K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Gun Time

Age 30-39 5 M Jason Cross 313 17 14 3:58:37.100
Age 30-39 6 M Evan Fischer 369 21 17 4:08:35.910
Age 30-39 7 M Eric Willadsen 365 24 18 4:20:08.530
Age 30-39 8 M Jj Wetherington 364 25 19 4:21:23.600
Age 30-39 9 M Robert Williams 366 26 20 4:23:21.880
Age 30-39 10 M Mark McCabe 337 46 29 6:44:05.170
Age 30-39 DNF M Kevin McWilliams 339 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS M Richie Unrein 356 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 40-49 1 F Marni McDowell 338 23 1 6 4:09:41.960
Age 40-49 2 F Susan Wedeking 362 28 3 8 4:25:18.940
Age 40-49 3 F Sarah Bollschweiler 308 37 4 12 4:51:35.010
Age 40-49 4 F Tonja Dyke 317 44 7 16 6:28:03.230
Age 40-49 5 F Kimberly Kuhlmann 331 45 8 17 6:44:04.680
Age 40-49 DNS F Michele Delman 314 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Amanda Bethany Smith 352 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Nicole Stjean 353 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 40-49 - M  Todd Arndt 304 1 - 1 2:45:10.960
Age 40-49 - M Wil Northrop 343 3 - 3 2:57:20.280
Age 40-49 1 M Mark Wedeking 361 9 1 8 3:27:26.190
Age 40-49 2 M Joshua Simpson 351 11 2 10 3:44:42.150
Age 40-49 3 M Mike Lash 333 20 5 16 4:04:50.220
Age 40-49 4 M  Tyger Kime 330 29 6 21 4:27:19.650
Age 40-49 5 M Jim Cole 312 31 7 22 4:31:06.010
Age 40-49 6 M  Tom Schultz 350 35 8 24 4:49:45.660
Age 40-49 7 M Justin Fischer 320 38 10 26 4:56:42.840
Age 40-49 DNS M Jesse Camacho 309 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS M Pete Finch 319 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS M Arnaud Langlet 332 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS M Eric Varley 357 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

Gender First Name

m T m

m =L

=L

Margaret
Andrea
Chris

David &
Bill
David
Cliff

Rebecca
Wayne

Benjamin
Dan

IMTUF 2019

30K

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Mortimer 340
Chisnell 311
Purslow 348
Lileks 335
Dyke 316
Evans 318
Johns 328
Wallick 359
Stocker 354
Hipple 327
Blankenship 307
9/16/2019

Place

OA Masters Gender

27
40
DNF

12
43
DNS
DNS

39
19

36
42

Place

2
6
DNF

3
12
DNS
DNS

5
4

9
11

Place

7
14
DNF

11
28
DNS
DNS

13
15

25
27

Gun Time

4:23:55.940
5:23:41.610
00:00.000

3:44:53.050
6:28:02.710
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:03:49.400
4:01:50.910

4:51:19.140
5:26:54.260
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Place
OA
14
13

15

18
DNS
42
37
DNS
16
40
31
17
DNS
DNS
43
44
DNS
DNS
21
38
22
DNS

DNS
41

36

DNS
48

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Michael
Lauren
Michael
Cara
Todd
Morgan
Jessica
Dan
Sarah
Jesse
Richard
Andrea
Jim
Jason
Michele
Erin

Bill
Tonja
David
Pete
Evan
Justin
Sheila
Emily
William
Kristine
Emily
Christian
Benjamin
Cliff
Megan

Last Name
Ackerman
Andrews
Andrews
Applestein
Arndt
Baker
Barker
Blankenship
Bollschweiler
Camacho
Carmichael
Chisnell
Cole

Cross
Delman
Drummond
Dyke

Dyke
Evans
Finch
Fischer
Fischer
Fitzgerald
Galligar
Gehl
Goodman
Hansford
Heller
Hipple
Johns
Jurkowski

IMTUF 2019

30K
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div
300 4
301 -
302 1
303 -
304 - -
305 1
306 DNS
307 11 3
308 4 3
309 DNS DNS
310 3
311 6 2
312 7 5
313 5
314 DNS DNS
315 DNS
316 12 2
317 7 4
318 DNS DNS
319 DNS DNS
369 6
320 10 7
321 1
322 DNS
323 1
324 DNS
325 4
326 -
327 9 2
328 DNS DNS
329 4
9/16/2019

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

Place

Gender Gender

12

DNS

DNS
DNS
28
16
DNS
DNS
17
26

DNS

DNS
15

25
DNS
19

MTEZEENTHmENHmEZsE=ESnEnTmZEnESEsnEsnTmETnE N

Gun Time
3:54:42.000
3:53:46.490
3:00:48.120
3:55:45.490
2:45:10.960
4:01:15.730

00:00.000
5:26:54.260
4:51:35.010

00:00.000
3:57:00.960
5:23:41.610
4:31:06.010
3:58:37.100

00:00.000

00:00.000
6:28:02.710
6:28:03.230

00:00.000

00:00.000
4:08:35.910
4:56:42.840
4:09:32.140

00:00.000
3:25:41.590

00:00.000
5:23:42.280
2:52:54.330
4:51:19.140

00:00.000
6:46:09.120
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IMTUF 2019
30K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Gun Time
29 Tyger Kime 330 6 4  Age 40-49 21 M 4:27:19.650
45 Kimberly Kuhlmann 331 8 5 Age 40-49 17 F 6:44:04.680
DNS Arnaud Langlet 332 DNS DNS Age40-49 DNS M 00:00.000
20 Mike Lash 333 5 3  Age 40-49 16 M 4:04:50.220
DNS Yada Lertvisedpanya 334 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000
12 David & Lileks 335 3 1 Age 50-59 11 M 3:44:53.050
5 Danielle Marquette 336 - Age 30-39 1 F 3:02:09.410
46 Mark McCabe 337 10 Age 30-39 29 M 6:44:05.170
23 Marni McDowell 338 1 1 Age 40-49 6 F 4:09:41.960
DNF Kevin McWilliams 339 DNF Age 30-39 DNF M 00:00.000
27 Margaret Mortimer 340 2 1  Age 50-59 7 F 4:23:55.940
34 Andrew Myers 341 4  Age 20-29 23 M 4:45:40.980
DNS Amy Norris 342 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000
3 Wil Northrop 343 - - Age 40-49 3 M 2:57:20.280
10 Eric Oliver 344 2 Age 20-29 9 M 3:37:48.750
8 Nicholas Pace 345 3 Age 30-39 7 M 3:27:00.710
6 Brian Peters 346 2 Age 30-39 5 M 3:16:41.110
33 Erin Peterson 347 3  Age 30-39 11 F 4:35:12.330
DNF Chris Purslow 348 DNF DNF Age 50-59 DNF F 00:00.000
32 Brandilyn Richner 349 2  Age 20-29 10 F 4:32:34.480
35 Tom Schultz 350 8 6 Age 40-49 24 M 4:49:45.660
11 Joshua Simpson 351 2 2 Age 40-49 10 M 3:44:42.150
DNS Amanda Bethany Smith 352 DNS DNS Age40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Nicole Stjean 353 DNS DNS Aged40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
19 Wayne Stocker 354 4 1 Age 60-69 15 M 4:01:50.910
DNS Windi Stocking 355 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Richie Unrein 356 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000
DNS Eric Varley 357 DNS DNS Aged40-49 DNS M 00:00.000
39 Rebecca Wallick 359 5 1 Age 60-69 13 F 5:03:49.400
47 Sarah Walton 360 3  Age 20-29 18 F 6:45:40.890
9 Mark Wedeking 361 1 1 Age 40-49 8 M 3:27:26.190
www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/16/2019 Page 2 of 3



Place
OA
28
30
25
24
26

DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Susan
Chantel

Jj

Eric

Robert
Tonya

Last Name
Wedeking
Welch
Wetherington
Willadsen
Williams
Yanok

IMTUF 2019
30K

List by Name - All

Bib
362
363
364
365
366
367

Place Place
Masters Div Division

3 2  Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
7 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39

DNS Age 30-39

9/16/2019

Place

Gender Gender

8
9
19
18
20
DNS

F

F
M
M
M
F

Gun Time
4:25:18.940
4:30:47.490
4:21:23.600
4:20:08.530
4:23:21.880
00:00.000
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